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.~ COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
o COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD NOTICE OFC‘{vI?.GC“;,&ES'\éT/TRANSCRIPT

Mag. Dist. No.. PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 MIELE, PETER L
DJ Name: Hon. .- 618 DAISY STREET
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Address: §50 LEONARD STREET L _
CLEARFIELD, PA VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814) 765-5335 16830 [STEEL, JOSEPH 1

127 CLARK STREET
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000434-01
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 9/04/01

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment: --FOR PLATNTIFF

E] Judgment was entered for: (Name) _MIELE, PETER __

@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) STERL. JOSEPH

in the amount of $ 4,8585.71 on: (Date of Judgment) 10/29/01
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $_4,723.56
Judgment Costs $__£2o_ég
. . . .. | t on Judgment — .YV
D This case dismissed without prejudice. &ttirri?ayogeeus ° g—__- 00
Total $_4,855.71

l:] Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/Act 5 0f 1996 § Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgment Costs $

D Levy is stayed for days or D generally stayed.

D Objection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

Date: Place:

DEC 18 2001
6 [ Wire [uar
\AZLL

Time:

Prothonot WYL
ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILI?IEWNOTICE ~=
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU De v
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

NOV 0 b Zﬂﬂbate 2.0 Yo & , District Justice
| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the reeard of the pr, ings containing the judgment.
M Date ) A , District Justice
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL

AOPC 315-99




NOTICE OF JUDGMENT

-~

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

Pete Wliele

700 — L9\®- CV

Vs. No. QU =6pp0ed3—0]
doseph Stegl |

To: DEFENDANT(S)

NOTICE is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered against
youinthe amountof § 4,8 S5 . Monthe L&™ day of Deceman. , 2oo\ |

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

A

William A. Shaw

WILLIAM A SHAW
Prothonotary
My Commussion Expires
1st Monday i Jan. 2002
Clearfield Co., Clearfield, PA.




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,

PENNSYLANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
Peter Miele
Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2001-02018-CD
Real Debt: $4855.71
Atty’s Comm:
Vs. Costs: $
Int. From:
Joseph Steel ’ Entry: $20.00
Defendant(s)

Instrument: District Justice Judgment
Date of Entry: December 18, 2001

Expires: December 18, 2006

Certified from the record this December 18, 2001

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

ke st sk ke s sk ok ok ok o e e o s e sk sk s sk oot s e o ke ok o sk o sk sk sk e o ok ok o sk ok o e fe e o e e s sfe st e e s sk st s she s oo ok o e o8 o ko sk sk o ok o o o ok o Aok A

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

3

Plaintiff/Attorney



NOTICE OF JUDGMENT

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION
Pote~ Miele. ;
Yoo\~ 20\8-CO ;
Vs. No. WSL} -B| 1
doseph Stegl

To: DEFENDANT(S)

NOTICE is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered against
you in the amount of $ 1, % S5 . T\on the _\&™  day of Desemaar, 2=V .

William A. Shaw*  ~ | |
Prothonotary ;

A

William A. Shaw

FILED

0/7 3 7
e 38500

T

William A. sh
Prothonotargw
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, *» COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
» COUNTY OF;_CLEARFIELD

NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
CIVIL CASE

Mag. Dist. No.:
46-3-02
DJ Name: Hon.

RICHARD A. IRELAND

PLAINTIFF:
'MIELE,
618 DAISY STREET

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

NAME and ADDRESS

PETER

addgress: §50 LEONARD STREET L ]
CLEARFIELD, PA VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Tolophons: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 [STEEL, JOSEPH L
127 CLARK STREET |
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
RICHARD A. IRELAND L |
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000434-01 !
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed:  9/04/01 |
I
Lo®\~ 20\8. 9 ‘|
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: '
Judgment: _FOR PLAINTIFF .
Judgment was entered for: (Name) _MIELE, PETER

@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ STEEL, JOSEPH

in the amount of $ 4,855.71 on

D Defendants are jointly and severally liable.

D Damages will be assessed on:

D This case dismissed without prejudice.

[

Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 $

I::I Levy is stayed for

_ D Objection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

days or D generally stayed.

(Date of Judgment) 10/29/01

(Date & Time)

- | Amount of Judgment $_4,723.56
Judgment Costs $_ 132.15
Interest on Judgment $ .00
Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_4,855.71
Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgment Costs $
Certified Judgment Total $

~ and attested copy of the original

Date: Place:

Time:

BEC 18 2001

Prothonotary/

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FleﬁKM{EE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/T! RANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

NOV 0 6 200bace

T=eo 0 dewo, O

, District Justice

| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the reegrd of the pr, ings containing the judgment.
2710  Dpate ) , District Justice
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL

AOPC 315-99




-» N

Dacket No.: .o
Date Filed: C\‘q(__t_ ,_,:i o\

AMOUNT DATE PAID

FILNGCOSTS § 109 .22 A/ o\
. SERVINGCOSTS $__ 3t . (S / /
TOTAL $_ |32 1S / /

CIVIL COMPLAINT

v,
, -~ COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
. COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD
Mag, Dist. No.: — 1  PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 = - i
DJ Name: Hon. %«J /" /Z &/f’i
RICHARD A. IRELAND &/’8 Dess /-;/
aaaress: 650 LEONARD STREET &7 - 0. /& o
CLEARFIELD, PA et ere) és.Vj -
16830 DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS .
Telephone: (814 ) 765-5335 r ES& PA %&/ i
127 CLlor)C ST,
ClearFreld, Bo. /6939 3

o, S —————
A TO THE DEFENDANT: The above named plaintitf(s) asks judgment against you for § 4, 723450

together with

costs upon the following claim (Civil fines must include citation of the statute or ordinance

violated):

At Sand fe would
A Cenl,

TZ"S ,{,qf)lodm/d/ ) A ﬂﬁr—,-'/.

He éowf‘roe.a’ M/y .fo/v.f' /77075«-7c/c /vn/c/ u/rt’/é/C"'/ /_/T I.
PN?’ Foc The /t’ﬂ;',pje/ we pEve r 507'

l, 7/2};%’ 2. M/’/Zé/ _

verify that the facts set forth in this complaint are true and

correct to the best of my knowledge, information, and belief. This statement is made subject to the penalties of

Section 4904 of the Crimes Code (18 PA. C.S. § 4804) related to unsworn falsification to authorities.
- / ~ A,

= ignatufé of Plairtl or Authorized Agent)

Plaintiffs

Attorney: B Address:

Telephone:

IE YOU INTEND TO ENTER A DEFENSE TO THIS COMPLAINT, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY AT THE ABOVE

TELEPHONE NUMBER. YOU MUST APPEAR AT THE HEARING AND PRESENT YOUR DEFENSE. UNLESS YOU DO,

JUDGMENT WILL BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU BY DEFAULT.

If you have a claim against the plaintiff which is within district justice jurisdiction and which you intend
to assert at the hearing, you must file it on a complaint form at this office at least five (5) days before
the date set for the hearing. If you have a claim against the plaintiff which is not within district justice
jurisdiction, you may request information from this office as to the procedures you may follow. If you
are disabled and require assistance, please contact the Magisterial District office at the address

above.

AOPC 308A-98

|
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

PENNSYLVANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT

Peter Micle

Plaintiff(s)

No.:2001-02018-CD
Vs. P
Joseph Steele
Defendent(s)

Praecipe for Certification of Motor Vehicle Judgment.

Please issue a certification of Motor Vehicle Judgment in above referenced case judgment
entered in December 18, 2001 for $4855.71 against Joseph Steel, 127 Clark Street,
Clearfield, PA 16830. The date of the accident was April 15. 2001.

Joseph Steele has a class C drivers license and the number of his drivers license is:
25.641-244. His drivers license was issued in the state of Pennsylvania.

Oated: 4lnioa

PeterMiele
- 618 Daisy Street

Clearfield, Pa 16830

(814) 762-8155

FILED

APR 17 2002
6lnz01 Py pd *3.00

ooy wHae CPue
%%o behwvms
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Bureau of Driver Licensing
Room 302

Transportation & Safety Bldg.
Harrisburg, PA 17120

Re: Defendant Joseph Steele
Operator No.: 25-641-244

To Whom It May Concern:

COPY

April 16, 2002

The defendant has failed to make payment on his Judgment as agreed. Irequest
that you proceed with suspension of driving privileges in accordance with the Financial

Responsibility Law.

Peter Miele © 618 Daisy Street © Clearfield, P

Sincerely,

L.

Peter Miele

A 16830 0 (814) 762-8155
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'COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
ST OF. CLEARFIELD NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANS
+ 4 Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 [MIELE, PETER o
DJ Name: Hon. ) 618 DAISY STREET
RICHARD A. IRELAND ' CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
radess: 650 LEONARD STREET L = B
CLEARFIELD, PA : VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Teiephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 [STEEL, JOSEPH 1

127 CLARK STREET
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

PETER MIELE L
618 DAISY STREET Docket No.: CV-0000434-01
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 9/04/01
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment: _FOR PLAINTIFF

E{] Judgment was entered for: (Name) _MIELE, PETER_

E Judgment was entered against: (Name) __ STEEL, JOSEPH

in the amount of $ 4,.855.71 onm (Date of Judgment) 10/29/01
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $_4,723.56
Judgment Costs $___132.15
. . . o Interest on Judgment $__ .00
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_4,855.71

D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 § Post Judgment Credits $

Post Judgment Costs $
days or D generally stayed. z=zz==z=====

Certified Judgment Total $__

D Levy is stayed for

D Obijection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

Date: Place: . IS

Time:

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

NOY 0 6 Nﬁbate =00 0. L) , District Justice

| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

Date , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL

AOPC 315-99
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DL-201 (5-84) , DATE April 15, 2002 .
Bureau of Driver Licensing CcOo. _Clearfield co. No. _ 17
Room 302, Transportation & Safety Bldg. NO. 01-2018-CI'ERM 19
Harrisburg, PA 17120

CERTIFICATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE JUDGMENT @@E@V

(PLEASE TYPE)

TO THE SECRETARY OF TRANSPORTATION:

This is to certify that on _December 18, 2001 | a judgment for
g 4,855.71 plus $ was entered against the following:
(Amount) (Cost)

JUDGMENT DEBTOR

Name Joseph Steel

Address 127 Clark Street

city __Clearfield, PA 16830

pate of Birth

Operator Number 25-6L1-2LL

pate of Accident April 15, 2001

Iﬁsurance Co. Claim Number
(If applicable)

JUDGMENT_CREDITOR ATTORNEY FOR THE JUDGMENT
CREDITOR (If applicable)

Peter Miele

(NAME) (NAME)
618 Daisy Street
(STREET ADDRESS) , (STREET ADDRESS)
Clearfield, PA 16830
(CITY & STATE) (ZIP) (CITY & STATE) (ZIP)
(81L) T762-8155
(TELEPHONE NO) (TELEPHONE NO)

THE ABOVE MENTIONED JUDGMENT AROSE FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT. SIXTY DAYS
HAVE ELAPSED SINCE THE ENTRY OF SAID JUDGMENT, AND THE SAME HAS NOT BEEN

SATISFIED OF RECORD AND NO APPEAL HAS BEEN TAKEN @REFROW
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto »'LL
affixed mz hand and seal of the court (SIGNATURE OF CLERK OR JUDGE OF

this day of(EPL- L0 , X002 THE COURT IN WHICH THE JUDGMENT
: | WAS RENDERED)

WILLIAM A. SHAW

(TYPE Wmnﬁhﬁmﬁpwm
1st Monday in Jan. 2006
Clearfield Co., Clearfield, PA

(SEAL)




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,

PENNSYLVANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
Peter Miele
Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2001-02018-CD
Real Debt: $4,855.71
Atty’s Comm: $
Vs. Costs: $
Int. From: $
Joseph Steel Entry: $20.00
Defendant(s)

Instrument: DJ Judgment
Date of Entry: December 18, 2001

Expires: December 18, 2006

Certified from the record this 2nd day of February, 2004. ZZ o

-
William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Receivedon 22— 2. — O L}[ , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment,
Debt, Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

O
Plaintiff/Attornéy %

FILED -
i3 03200@

ol |nsolw—
William A, Shaw
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts

Lhev, o Ser. o

Véeer



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

No.:; 2001-02018-CD
Peter Miele

Debt: $$4,855.71
Vs.
Atty's Comm.:
Joseph Steel

Interest From:

Cost: $

NOW, Tuesday, February 03, 2004 , directions for satisfaction having been received, and
all costs having been paid, SATISFACTION was entered of record.

Certified from the record this 3rd day of February, A.D. 2004.

Prothonotary




